


Glenn Beaubelle & Kellie Beaubelle 
925.200.5011
For more informa�on: 
TheBeaubelleGroup.com
Glenn@TheBeaubelleGroup.com
CABRE# 00678426, 01165322

Mostly single-level living, the 
home showcases almost 2,600 
sq. ft. of living space, a bril-
liantly light-filled and open 
floor plan with four bedrooms,  
three baths, hardwood floors, high ceilings, recessed lighting, oversized 
windows, and smooth textured walls. The classic farmhouse design graces 
the quarter-acre, ultra-private, and gated property in the popular Saranap 
neighborhood. 630 Center Street, Walnut Creek Offered at $1,895,000

Fresh contemporary features 
include a new chef's kitchen, a 
sumptuous master retreat, a 
fabulous new front garden 
entry, and a resort-style back-
yard with new pool and spa. 
The estate property celebrates 
natural light and inspiring indoor/outdoor living in Orinda’s coveted     
Country Club neighborhood. Coming Soon | 513 Miner Road | $4,598,000



Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, 
condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. Exact dimensions can be obtained by retaining the services of an architect or engineer. This is not intended to solicit properties already listed.

STEPHANIE MULL · DRE #01955633

925.878.1896

STEPHANIE@STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM

STELLA TSAKONAS · DRE #01363574

925.878.6603

STELLA@STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM

STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM

TOP 1% OF REALTORS IN CONTRA COSTA COUNTY

PUT OUR PROVEN SUCCESS TO WORK FOR YOU!

115BATES.COM
115 Bates Court, Orinda

1090MARGUERITE.COM
1090 Marguerite Court, Lafayette

PENDING!

JUST LISTED!
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Timeless Mark Becker design with a modern vibe. Dramatic western 

  

melanie@melaniesnow.com
melaniesnow.com
925.360.0344 cell
CAL BRE #00878893

EXCUISITE CRAFTSMANSHIP

VIRTUAL OPEN HOUSE EXPERIENCE: 83tigertail.com

83 TIGER TAIL CT, ORINDA | 4,500 SF | 5 BR | 4 BA
1 ACRE OF PRIVACY AND VIEWS          $3,595,000



20

Breathtaking. Brilliant. Beauty.
244 El Toyonal, Orinda

and ever-changing views of the Orinda Valley and the reservoir, this 
modern-style beauty offers considerable privacy, an abundance of 
interior natural lighting, unparalleled views, and meticulous custom 

essence of sophisticated Orinda living. Understated from street view, 
one must enter the home to experience the beauty within. 

244ElToyonal.com     

Lisa Brydon & Kristi Ives

bi@brydonivesteam.com
brydonivesteam.com



Office:  925-998-7898 | ct@clarkthompson.com    
www.clarkthompson.com     

                

CALBRE# 00903367

20 Whitfield Court, Pleasant Hill

    Country Club Beauty :   212 Camino Sobrante, Orinda | 4 bedrooms | 3.5 baths | 3779 sqft | .66 acre | $2,595,000

    A Super Family Home : 23 Woodland Rd, Orinda | 4 bedrooms | 3.5 baths | 2913 sqft | .53 acre | $2,350,000 



Oakland

Orinda

Orinda

Lafayette MoragaLafayette

Orinda

Walnut CreekWalnut Creek

407 Monticello    $1,475,000
4 BD / 2 BA, single level, 2371 sq ft. Resort living, pool, 

tennis court.

Maram Bata           925-899-3952
vimeo.com/533111142                                               Lic #01435229

3266 Ptarmigan Dr., #4A        $979,000
2 BD / 2 BA / 1,521 sq. ft. Stunning level-in condo in 

Rossmoor with Mt. Diablo view!
Mary Beth MacLennan               925-324-6246
Tony Conte                                 925-708-1396                   
Lic#01480008 / 00959101

120 Scenic Drive      $1,695,000
4 BD /2 BA

Views from dusk to dawn, Pool! 

Suzanne Geoffrion                      925-699-4832
120scenicdr.com                                             Lic#01878803

3801 Ardley Ave       $925,000 
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